
S.No Photos First name City Email Organisation/Profession 
1 Elizabeth Von-kiti Accra evonkiti@gmail.com Council for Scientific and 

Industrial Research- Institute of 
Industrial Research (CSIR-IIR)/ 
Researcher

2 Margaret Mbinya Kasuki Nairobi margaretkasuki@yahoo.com Kenya Water Institute /Engineer

3 Festus Mutuku Nairobi festusmutuku@ymail.com Ministry of Water and Sanitation 
/Engineer 

4 Raghu Soma Sircilla/Telangana raghu.fsm.srcl@gmail.com Sircila Municipal Council / 
Environmental Engineer

5 Premalatha Aluwala Warangal 0204latha@gmail.com Municipal Administration 
Department, Telangana / 
Environmentalist/Geographer/Hy
drologist



6 Divyansh Upadhyay Delhi divyansh.upadhyay@terisas.ac.
in

TERI University /Student

7 Ravindra Gajbhiye Nagpur, 
Maharastra

ravigajbhiye@gmail.com Social Awareness and Action for 
Development (SAAD) / 
Consultant

8 Anjaney Kumar Muzaffarpur kr.anjaney.kr@gmail.com Participatory Research in Asia 
(PRIA) /Working in the WASH 
sector

9 Suchindra Kumar Aligarh sksharmaa961@gmail.com Aligarh Jal Sansthan / Engineer

10 Pramod kumar Gupta Lucknow pkguptalu@gmail.com Lucknow University 
/Academician/Faculty

11 Abdullah Azad Alappuzha, Kerala rabdullahazad@gmail.com National Health Mission /Public 
health official



12 Amaresh kumar Tripathi Lucknow amareshkumartripathi846@gm
ail.com

BRDBD PG College Deoria 
/Amaresh kumar Tripathi

13 Pooja vincia Dsouza Bengaluru pdsouza@iihs.ac.in Indian Institute for Human 
Settlements 
/Academician/Faculty

14 Ruchi Singla Shimla rsingla@ipeglobal.com IPE Global limited / Planner

15 Pooja Vaghela Ahmedabad pooja.vaghela@giftgujarat.in Gujarat International Finance tec 
city company limited /Engineer

16 Baksheesh Sachar Aurangabad, Bihar baksheesh22@gmail.com Ministry of Drinking Water & 
Sanitation /Working in the WASH 
sector 

17 Amit gautam Gautam bijnor amitgautam610@gmail.com Bijnor Nagar Palika Parishad 
/Engineer



18 Jacob paulose Paulose Delhi jacob@cureindia.org Centre for Urban and Regional 
Excellence /Engineer

19 Omprakash samala 
Samala

Warangal, 
Telangana

omprakash@asci.org.in Administrative Staff College of 
India / Researcher

20 Ankit srivastava Srivastava Bhiwadi ankitmnitj@gmail.com  Bhiwadi nagar palika  / Engineer

21 Anil kumar Gera Guntur anilkumar@s3andhra.com Administrative Staff College of 
India / 
Environmentalist/Geographer/Hy
drologist

22 Neeraj Pandey Lucknow pandeyneeraj.me85@gmail.com State Mission for Clean Ganga / 
Sr. Environmental Engineer  



23 Azim Khan Patna azimkhan.alig@gmail.com  State Mission for Clean Ganga 
/Environmental Specialist 


